
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Non Classificato 

DNS 

No. 

3 

8 

2 

9 

7 

14 

10 

12 

4 

15 

1 

11 

13 

Name 

MANCINI FRANCESCO 

CORSI SIMONE 

SALTARELLI SIMONE 

SIMONETTI LORENZO 

BALDOLINI ALEX 

SAVADORI LUCA 

KRUMMENACHER RANDY 

GAMARINO CRISTIAN 

VITALI LUCA 

ZANETTI LORENZO 

PERRONI PAOLO 

DE LAURENTIS LUIGI 

CASSARA' DIEGO 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

Total Tm 

8:00.129 

8:02.368 

8:02.392 

8:14.473 

8:17.154 

8:17.237 

8:17.371 

8:27.680 

8:29.367 

8:45.316 

1:18.606 

2.854 

Diff 

2.239 

2.263 

14.344 

17.025 

17.108 

17.242 

27.551 

29.238 

45.187 

7 Giri 

8 Giri 

DNS 

Best Tm 

59.544 

59.547 

59.227 

1:00.582 

1:01.190 

1:01.387 

1:00.983 

1:01.274 

1:01.156 

1:00.603 

1:16.402 

Best Speed 

78,597 

78,593 

79,018 

77,251 

76,483 

76,238 

76,743 

76,378 

76,526 

77,224 

61,255 

- 

- 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

5 

3 

6 

1 

0 

0 

Mezzo Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

2.239 

Avg. Speed 

77,979 

Best Lap Tm 

59.227 

Best Spd 

79,018 

Best Lap by 
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Un 8 ... di Solidarietà 

FINALISSIMA 

Finalissima 

Gara (10 Giri) Iniziato a 16:18:33 

Circuito Int. Viterbo 1,300 Km. 

08/12/2013 16:45 

RISULTATI


